CITIZENS WITH DISABILITIES - ONTARIO
Balance Sheet As at 31/12/2019

ASSET
CURRENT ASSESTS

ALTERNA BANK ACCT
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT

TOTAL ASSESTS
TOTAL ASSET

LIABILITY

CURRENT LIABILITIES
EI PAYABLE

TOTAL LIABILITIES

TOTAL LIABILITY
EQUITY

EQUITY
Current Earnings
RETAINED EARNINGS
TOTAL EQUITY
TOTAL EQUITY

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Printed On: 02/05/2020

21,997.78
3,493.50

25,491.28

25,491.28

-0.03
-0.03

-0.03

2,663.72
22,827.59

25,491.31

25,491.31

25,491.28

Page 1





