CITIZENS WITH DISABILITIES - ONTARIO Balance Sheet As at 31/12/2019

ASSET

CURRENT ASSESTS

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

ALTERNA BANK ACCT	21,997.78
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT	3,493.50
TOTAL ASSESTS	25,491.28
TOTAL ASSET	25,491.28
LIABILITY	
CURRENT LIABILITIES FL PAYABLE	0.02
TOTAL LIABILITIES	-0.03
TOTAL LIABILITY	-0.03
EQUITY	
EQUITY	
Current Earnings	2,663.72
RETAINED EARNINGS	22,827.59
TOTAL EQUITY	25,491.31
TOTAL EQUITY	25,491.31

25,491.28

Printed On: 02/05/2020